
Biella - 16/03/2025
BIELLA - PIEDICAVALLO (18,5 KM)

BIELLA - PIEDICAVALLO - MASCHILE  - DISTANZA: 18500 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 156 CHEVRIER XAVIER IT 1990 SM35 BG149 FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE 01.03.57

2 128 CARRERA FRANCESCO IT 1990 SM35 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01.05.16

3 164 CUCCO GIANFRANCO IT 1990 SM35 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.12.58

4 39 AGNOLIN CHRISTIAN IT 1984 SM40 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 01.13.15

5 246 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO IT 1981 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.13.52

6 222 TORELLO VIERA CARLO IT 1978 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.17.08

7 252 ANTONIOTTI VALERIO IT 1999 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.17.32

8 192 MADRIGRANO PAOLO IT 1976 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.17.57

9 207 PILETTA MASSARO ALAN IT 1986 SM35 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.18.03

10 102 BUCHICCHIO ALEX IT 1992 SM NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 01.18.58

11 215 REY JEROME IT 1979 SM45 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.19.07

12 155 CHERIA SIMONE IT 1990 SM35 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 01.20.06

13 157 CHIERA FRANCO IT 1977 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.20.22

14 230 SILICANI ANDREA IT 1975 SM50 BS562 FIDAL ATL. PARATICO 01.21.35

15 81 BOSA ALESSANDRO IT 1980 SM45 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.11

16 104 CAJELLI EDOARDO IT 2001 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.23.33

17 159 CHUC LAURENT IT 1984 SM40 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.24.00

18 84 BRERA MAURO IT 1976 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.24.03

19 152 CASTIONETTI MAURO IT 1968 SM55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.24.15

20 58 AMBROSIO GIULIO IT 2000 SM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.24.21

21 63 ARNODO LUCA IT 1993 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.24.29

22 180 GHIARDO MARCO IT 1974 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.24.34

23 240 BAGNASACCO ALBERTO IT 1967 SM55 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 01.25.02

24 174 FALLA EMANUELE IT 1983 SM40 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.25.25

25 202 ORLAREJ MARTINO IT 1973 SM50 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.26.01

26 183 GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN MARZIO IT 1972 SM50 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.26.11

27 154 CESARE STEFANO IT 1962 SM60 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.26.22

28 199 MUSAZZI SIMONE IT 1969 SM55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.26.39

29 227 CRAFA ALESSIO IT 1994 SM AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 01.27.36

30 212 RAVETTI MARCO IT 1982 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.28.27

32 186 JON SCOTTA LEONARDO IT 1979 SM45 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.29.56

33 195 MELI ALESSIO IT 1986 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.30.48

34 216 SANDRIN DAVIDE IT 1971 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.31.30

35 248 BONFà THOMAS IT 1978 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.31.34

36 210 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO IT 1982 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.32.37

37 198 MORESCHINI LUCA IT 1964 SM60 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.32.39

38 191 LOVATI DAVIDE IT 1986 SM35 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.33.51

39 245 ROATTA RICCARDO IT 1990 SM35 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.35.43

40 120 CALIA NICOLA IT 1960 SM65 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.36.09

41 241 BONURA SALVATORE IT 1977 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.37.44

42 242 MONTAGNINI SIMONE IT 1981 SM40 VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 01.37.44

43 233 IULIANO VITTORIO IT 1969 SM55 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.38.20

44 168 DELGROSSO ALDO IT 1966 SM55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.39.22

45 122 CANNONE DENNI IT 1980 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.39.26

46 188 LEONINO EZIO IT 1961 SM60 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.39.29

47 225 ZACCHI MARCO IT 1965 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.40.55

48 194 MAZZUCHETTI MASSIMO IT 1970 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.26

49 165 DALL'ANGELO ENRICO IT 1965 SM60 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.41.42

50 223 TRIVERO SANDRO IT 1967 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.46

51 30 AGLIETTA ANDREA IT 1993 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.42.10

52 235 COGLIATI MASSIMO IT 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.18

53 162 CORTESE MAURIZIO IT 1972 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.42.35

54 251 LOLLINI SAVERIO IT 1987 SM35 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.43.46

55 169 DEMARIA MATTIA IT 1995 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.44.19

56 208 PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO IT 1953 SM70 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.45.10
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57 177 FRANZOSO UMBERTO IT 1980 SM45 MI781 FIDAL IN SPORT SRL SSD 01.45.14

58 200 NAPOLITANO DAVIDE IT 1983 SM40 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.45.14

59 179 GERMANETTI STEFANO IT 1977 SM45 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.45.29

60 67 BLOTTO BALDO MANUELE IT 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.45.34

61 219 SIZZANO DAVIDE IT 1969 SM55 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.45.41

62 163 COSSANO FRANCESCO ZZ 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.45.57

63 184 IAZZOLINO LUIGI IT 1984 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.13

64 161 CORREALE ENRICO IT 1969 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.46.20

65 185 IOFRIDA GIUSEPPE IT 1971 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.48.42

66 249 MASOERO STEFANO IT 1967 SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.49.07

67 94 PINELLI CHRISTIAN IT 1969 SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.49.27

68 238 GUERRETTA MATTEO IT 1989 SM35 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.49.55

69 213 REMUS MAURO IT 1959 SM65 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.50.41

70 176 FILA ROBERTO IT 1952 SM70 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.51.00

71 182 GRASSO ORAZIO IT 1969 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.51.35

72 209 POZZO STEFANO IT 1983 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.51.51

73 9 ABBIATI ANDREA IT 1970 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.52.30

74 196 MOCCIA SIMONE IT 1990 SM35 TO223 FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. A.M.I.A.T. TORINO 01.54.31

75 234 DA ROIT DANIELE IT 1966 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.55.40

76 158 CHIESA MARCO IT 1978 SM45 CSAIN-004 CSAIN FUNTOS BIKE 01.56.12

77 236 GRASSI CARLO MARIA IT 1962 SM60 VA834 FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD 01.56.39

78 170 DEREDITA ORAZIO IT 1966 SM55 VC072 FIDAL I SENTIERI DEI GATTI 01.57.13

79 231 NAPOLITANO MATTEO IT 1989 SM35 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.57.55

80 68 BOGGIO PAOLO IT 1953 SM70 CSEN-005 CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA 02.15.45

81 175 FERRARO LUCA IT 1977 SM45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 02.15.56

82 205 PAVAN GIULIANO IT 1952 SM70 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 02.16.56

83 229 CAPPUCCIO ANGELO IT 1971 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 02.26.34

Prei 27 ACCURSO MANUEL IT 1991 SM AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD -

Prei 153 CAVALLO ALEX IT 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 178 GARAVAGLIA MARCO IT 1974 SM50 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA -

Prei 206 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO IT 1976 SM45 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD -

Prei 211 RAPELLI STEFANO IT 1963 SM60 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD -

Prei 217 SAPINET DAVIDE IT 1976 SM45 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA -

Prei 220 STAFFOLANI MARCO IT 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 221 TETTAMANTI STEFANO IT 1978 SM45 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE -

Prei 224 VENDITTI MATTEO IT 1990 SM35 VC072 FIDAL I SENTIERI DEI GATTI -
Totale atleti: 91

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 11
2 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 11
3 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 9
4 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 7
5 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 4
6 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 3
7 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 3
8 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 3
9 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 2
10 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 2
11 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 2
12 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 2
13 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 2
14 VC072 FIDAL I SENTIERI DEI GATTI 2
15 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
16 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 1
17 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1
18 AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1
19 BG149 FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE 1
20 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
21 BS562 FIDAL ATL. PARATICO 1
22 CSAIN-004 CSAIN FUNTOS BIKE 1
23 CSEN-005 CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA 1
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24 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 1
25 MI781 FIDAL IN SPORT SRL SSD 1
26 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 1
27 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1
28 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 1
29 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
30 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 1
31 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
32 TO223 FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. A.M.I.A.T. TORINO 1
33 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
34 VA834 FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD 1
35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
36 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 1
37 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 1
38 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 1
39 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 1
40 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 1
41 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 1
42 VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 1
Totale atleti: 91
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